	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  L > LELK1-1REC4-33600-100-V
	LELK1-1REC4-33600-100-V (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            LELK1-1REC4-33600-100-V
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 120.76000 (This price is for reference only)
		 LELK1-1REC4-33600-100-V datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    LELK1-1REC4-33600-100-V  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
C3JK7823CG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK JOINING KIT
352P2P1 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE R/A MALE-STR MALE 2POS 1M
1404026 Phoenix Contact  CBL ASSY 4POS PLUG-SCKT 3M
415-0066-024 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE MMCX PLUG-PLUG RG-178 24"
175101-R1-11.00 Amphenol Connex  CABLE .085 N TYPE PLUG-PLUG 11"
A7SSG-1510M TE Connectivity  DSUB CABL-AFM15G/ AE15M / AFM15G
A9BBA-1703E TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFJ17A/AE17/AFJ17A
0152680139 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 229 TYP
PCGRY5 HellermannTyton  CAT 5E PATCH CORD 5 FOOT GR
312003-01 Qualtek  CORD 18AWG 3COND 90" BLACK SVT
H8PPH-4006M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDP40H/AE40M/HDP40H
H3DKH-5018G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKR50H/AE50G/HPK50H
M3TKK-2406R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD24K/MC24M/MPK24K
A3BBB-5018M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASR50B/AE50M/ASR50B
M5651 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 7PR 24AWG SLT 100'
79262 SL005 Alpha Wire  ECOFLEX 100 FT 3 COND 28AWG
7036 VI001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 12AWG VIOLET 1000'
DG-10187 Essentra Components  GROMMET 0.610" PVC BLACK
FITFAB-8 BK007 Alpha Wire  HEATSHRINK FABRIC .71" X 50'
Q5-2000-6.0-3/16-01-SS200M Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 6MM-200M BLACK
STD09Y-A TE Connectivity  MARKER SNAP-ON A 3.25-4.5MM YEL
G130NF34 BK005 Alpha Wire  SLEEVE BRAIDED PET NF3/4 BK 100'
G1701/2 BK002 Alpha Wire  SLEEVE PPS 1/2 BLACK 500'
CR15-52-10.0A-34697-3-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 10A ROCKER
IELBX1-1REC5-34912-7 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
209-1-25771-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LMLK1-1RLS5-39376-90 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IDLHK111-224-63 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
80CIL14 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 80A 600V CERAM BODY CSA
63NH00G-690 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 63A 690V CLASS GL/GG
044901.5MR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V TIME-LAG 1.5A SMD
3404.2331.22 Schurter Inc  FUSE 5A 125V SMD SLOW
PGFS-13005 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  GFCI MANUAL 30A 120VAC 18"
0ZCC0110FF2C Bel Fuse Inc  PTC RESETTBLE 6V 1.10A CHIP 1812
SMCJ440CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 440VWM 713VC SMC
SMCJ1.5KE91CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 77.8VWM 125VC SMC
P4KE550A-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 495VWM 760VC AXIAL
1N5642A Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 20.5VWM 33.2VC DO13
BZW04P20BHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 20.5VWM DO204AL
V07E300PL2B5 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 423V 1.75KA DISC 7MM
	LELK1-1REC4-33600-100-V  keywords
	    	LELK1-1REC4-33600-100-V
	LELK1-1REC4-33600-100-V  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	LELK1-1REC4-33600-100-V  pdf
	LELK1-1REC4-33600-100-V  datasheet
	LELK1-1REC4-33600-100-V  price
	LELK1-1REC4-33600-100-V  distributor
	electronic components LELK1-1REC4-33600-100-V
	LELK1-1REC4-33600-100-V  Circuit Protection
	LELK1-1REC4-33600-100-V  Circuit Breakers
	LELK1-1REC4-33600-100-V  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
	LELK1-1REC4-33600-100-V
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .